Funding Checklist

(RSA Funds May Be Used For the Following)

Description

Function

Sub-
Function

Object

Sub-
Object

*Beginning of FY 2013-14, funding will be distributed directly to the districts.
You are no longer required to submit reimbursement claim forms. You will
continue to use project 367 for any OCAS or State Aid reporting. Summer
Academy Reading Program will also use the program expenditure dimension
code number 441 — Summer School for Elementary.

Salaries for teachers and teacher assistants for
before- and after-school programs, summer
school teachers, and during school interventionists
(individual and small group tutoring, summer
school programs, and Saturday school programs)

Benefits for personnel mentioned above

Data Processing Services - Contracted Services
Software Services (Subscriptions)

Internet Services

Printing and Binding

Instructional materials for students identified and
placed on a program of reading instruction for the
Reading Sufficiency Act

Copy Supplies

Approved Screening and Assessments

Office Supplies

Books

State-Adopted Textbooks

Supplemental Non-State-Adopted Textbooks
Workbooks

Magazines

Technology-Related Equipment and Reading
Software-Must be pre-approved and on file with
the Reading and Literacy office

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

200
300
400
500

500

600

444

530

550

611
614
619
641
643
644
645
648

653




Co-curricular

Contracted Services (non-payroll personnel) for
offsite, onsite, or online professional development
training

Travel for teachers, paraprofessionals, and
interventionists to attend approved RSA
professional development training (training must
be pre-approved). Covers mileage, lodging, tolls,
and parking (no meals).

Staff Registration for Training
Academic Student Assessment

Supplies and Materials

Salaries for bus drivers providing student
transportation for before-and after-school
programs or the Summer Academy Reading
Program for RSA.

Benefits for personnel mentioned above

2210

2210

2210

2240

2720

2720

2213

2213

2213

300

500

800

300

100

200

681

580

860

320

614




